
January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 10/01/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 17/01/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 31/01/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 26/01/24 (Fri) Australia Day Contest Event
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 All Jan (inc) Ross Hull Memorial VHF/UHF DX Contest (Marathon) Event
29 30 31 13/01/24 (Sat) Summer Field Days Event

14/01/24 (Sun) Summer Field Days Event

February
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 07/02/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 3 4 14/02/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 21/02/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 28/02/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29

March
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 06/03/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 3 13/03/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 20/03/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 27/03/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16/03/24 (Sat) John Moyle Memorial Day Contest Event
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 17/03/24 (Sun) John Moyle Memorial Day Contest Event

April
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 03/04/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10/04/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 17/04/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 24/04/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

May
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01/05/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 3 4 5 08/05/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15/05/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 29/05/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 04/05/24 (Sat) Harry Angel Memorial 80m Sprint Event
27 28 29 30 31

May 2024

January 2024

Yearly Schedule of Events - 2024

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

Whyalla Amateur Radio Club Inc.
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Yearly Schedule of Events - 2024

Whyalla Amateur Radio Club Inc.

June
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 05/06/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 12/06/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15/06/24 (Sat) Winter Field Days Event

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16/06/24 (Sun) Winter Field Days Event
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19/06/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 26/06/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting

07/06/24 (Fri) VK Shires Contest Event
08/06/24 (Sat) VK Shires Contest Event

July
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 03/07/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10/07/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 17/07/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 31/07/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20/07/24 (Sat) Trans Tasman Low Band Contest Event
29 30 31

August
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 07/08/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 3 4 14/08/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 21/08/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16/08/24 (Fri) ILLW & RD Contest Event
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17/08/24 (Sat) ILLW & RD Contest Event
26 27 28 29 30 31 28/08/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting

September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 04/09/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 11/09/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 18/09/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 25/09/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 02/10/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 3 4 5 6 09/10/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 16/10/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Spring Field Days Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Spring Field Days Meeting
28 29 30 31

30/10/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting

October 2024

June 2024

July 2024

September 2024

August 2024
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Yearly Schedule of Events - 2024

Whyalla Amateur Radio Club Inc.

November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 06/11/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 2 3 13/11/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 20/11/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 27/11/24 (Wed) Club Mtg Night Meeting
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 23/11/24 (Sat) VK Shires Contest Event
25 26 27 28 29 30 24/11/24 (Sun) VK Shires Contest Event

December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 04/12/24 (Wed) WARC RMN Net Night RMN

1 11/12/24 (Wed) WARC Social Night Social Night
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 18/12/24 (Wed) WARC ZOOM Mtg ZOOM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15/12/24 (Sun) Club X'mas Lunch Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

November 2024

December 2024
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